
STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Receipt

Group Care -  Public Charter School
16-51-2549426 16-BID-7317411

Issued To: Jacksonville Classical Academy East, Inc

5900 Ft Caroline Road

Jacksonville, FL  32277

Mail To: Jacksonville Classical Academy East, Inc.

5900 Fort Caroline Road

Jacksonville, FL  32277

Owner: Jacksonville Classical Academy East, Inc.

Capacity (Max): 715.00

Original Customer: Jacksonville Classical Academy East, Inc (NON-TRANSFERABLE)

Expires On:

Issue Date:

Date Paid:

Amount Paid:

County: Duval

$200.00 

08/20/2024

09/30/2025

10/01/2024

Issued By:

Department of Health in Duval County

(904) 253-1280
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